Fecha/lugar

07/02/2518:00
Pista 3

07/02/2519:00
Pista 7

07/02/2519:30
Pista 3

08/02/25 11:45
Pista 3

08/02/2513:30
Pista 6

08/02/2515:15
Pista 5

Local

Thor Dalloul Cenador
Jesus Minguez Sanchez

Ruben Sapena
Sotero Castellanos Orts

Thor Dalloul Cenador
Jesus Minguez Sanchez

Ruben Sapena
Sotero Castellanos Orts

Alex Garcia
Pedro Gonzalez Izabal

David Santiago Monroig
Vicent Garcia Marti

1/1

Resultado

8-9

8-9

9-7

8-9

9-6

9-3

Torneo Alzira Padel Pro (7,8 y 9 de Febrero 2025)

Calendario: 3° Categoria (Nivel 3,50 - 3,75) / Grupo E

Visitante

Alex Garcia
Pedro Gonzalez Izabal

Alex Garcia
Pedro Gonzalez Izabal

David Santiago Monroig
Vicent Garcia Marti

Thor Dalloul Cenador
Jesus Minguez Sanchez

David Santiago Monroig
Vicent Garcia Marti

Ruben Sapena
Sotero Castellanos Orts
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